Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

Cammann, Heiko
SSV Oppershausen

Skorek, Kurt
SV Hofer

Graffunder, Stefan
SV Habighorst

Henning, Thomas

Wolf, Heiko-Alexander
SV Habighorst

Holz, Erich
KK Ummern

Kaszas, Suzanne
KK Sandlingen

Schiinemann, Bernd
SV Habighorst

Bergemann, Thomas
SV Hofer

Bartel, Erika
SV Eschede

Neumann, Anja
SSV Oppershausen

Schnittger, Heike
KK Sandlingen

Riedl, Thomas
SV Habighorst

Knoop, Werner
SV Hofer

Licha, Manuel
ADH

Jentzsch, Lars
SV Hofer

Schnittger, Ernst-August
KK Sandlingen

Bartel, Jirgen
SV Eschede

Schweineschieflen 2025

Startnr.

60

36

40

15

90

34

59

62

103

26

150

13

61

Erg.

4,00

4,10

5,50

5,60

6,40

6,60

6,80

6,80

7,20

8,60

8,80

9,20

9,40

9,60

10,00

10,20

10,40

12,20

Einzelergebnisse:

1,0

1,0

1.4

2,0

2,2

3,0

1,0

1,0

2,2

3,6

2,8

4,2

44

2,0

3,0

4,2

1.4

3,0

3,0

3,1

4.1

3,6

4,2

3,6

58

5,8

5,0

5,0

6,0

5,0

5,0

7,6

7,0

6,0

9,0

9,2



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Bergemann, Heike
SV Héfer

Ibsch, Stefan
SV Hofer

Langer, Kevin
SV Hoéfer

Breitbeck, Julia
SV Hofer

Schoneck, Olaf
SV Eschede

Sommer, Holger
SV Habighorst

Dréager, Sabine
SV Scharnhorst

Knoop, Annika
SV Hofer

Hadamik, Peter
SV Habighorst

Neumann, Joachim
SSV Oppershausen

Meyer, Dirk
SV Héfer

Buck, Heiko
SV Hofer

Teske, Lukas
SV Hofer

Schiinemann, Heike
SV Habighorst

Meyer, Kai
Suhr, Sebastian
SV Habighorst

Naleppa, Holger
SV Westercelle

Jentzsch, Oliver
SV Hofer

Kéampfer, Dennis
SV Hoéfer

Northe, Jan-Hendrik
SV Hofer

Marwedel, Georg
SSV Oppershausen

Foedtke, Lara

44

20

180

169

193

115

136

43

102

58

114

77

75

91

55

64

149

65

155

192

78

47

13,10

13,50

14,00

14,40

15,40

16,00

16,70

16,80

17,00

17,10

17,70

18,00

18,60

19,60

19,80

19,80

20,00

20,20

20,30

20,40

20,40

20,60

2,0

5,0

4,0

5,0

6,0

4,0

7,8

4,2

6,0

6,7

44

8,0

8,0

9,0

7,0

9,4

5,0

6,0

9,2

53

10,0

9,8

8,5

10,0

9,4

9,4

12,0

8,9

12,6

11,0

10,4

13,3

12,8

10,4

15,0

14,2

10,4

10,8



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

SV Woltwiesche

Bangemann, Claas-Waldfried

SV Héfer

Kaszas, William
KK Sandlingen

Bruns, Melanie
SV Hofer

Teske, Michael
SV Hofer

Heinrich, Olaf
SV Eschede

Mertzky, Joachim
SV Habighorst

Piehl, Udo
SV Eschede

Biihrke-Frank, Susanne
SV Scharnhorst

Peterson, Thorsten
Altstadter Schitzengilde

Buhrke, Viola
SV Scharnhorst

Teske, Felix
SV Hofer

Ocker, Jirgen
SV GroRburgwedel

Syrcke, Vanessa
SV Hoéfer

Manthe, Meike
SV Hofer

Schiinemann, Manfred
SV Habighorst

Marwede, Henning
SV Scharnhorst

Koll, Karsten
SV Hofer

Hoffmann, Frank
SV Hofer

Weichert, Wolfgang
SV Scharnhorst

Thies, Rainer

Skorek, Kristin
SV Hofer

111

16

153

81

158

85

125

24

124

76

143

28

98

194

118

49

128

57

183

20,80

21,00

21,70

24,00

24,30

24,30

25,50

26,00

26,10

26,30

26,60

26,60

27,60

27,60

27,80

28,20

28,30

28,80

29,00

29,30

29,50

5,0

9,0

2,8

10,4

5,6

9,0

9,0

3,1

12,0

6,3

9,8

8,6

13,6

7,0

13,4

12,0

18,9

13,6

18,7

12,2

16,5

23,0

14,3

20,3

14,8

18,0

19,6

14,7

22,0

16,1



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Marwede, Thorsten
SG Beedenbostel

Knoop, Jirgen
SV Habighorst

Skorek, Sabine
SV Hofer

Jahnke, Mareike
SV Habighorst

Wegner, Stefanie

Cotterill, David
Altstadter Schitzengilde

Horn, Sebastian
SG Beedenbostel

Rohde-Brandenburger, Herdis

SV Habighorst
Rudiger, Frey
Becker, Gabriele
SC Wense

Weichert, Gabi
SV Scharnhorst

Meyer-Ibsch, Melanie
SV Hofer

Biihrmann, Svenja
SV Hofer

Ocker, Mike
SV GroRRburgwedel

Jamitzky, Michael
SC Wense

Koch, Hannelore
SV Hofer

Kornetzky-Stobbe, Sigrid

Trumann, Fritze
SV Hofer

Mohr, Angelika
SV Scharnhorst

Marwede, Niklas
SG Beedenbostel

Langer, Melanie
SV Hoéfer

Schulz, Rebecca

129

12

21

63

178

23

145

106

177

198

127

48

66

147

199

201

35

88

138

130

168

166

30,60

31,60

31,70

31,90

32,00

32,50

32,70

33,20

33,50

33,70

33,70

35,40

35,40

35,70

36,30

36,40

37,10

37,50

37,50

38,50

38,80

38,90

7,2

15,5

13,9

131

14,8

11

10,7

13,6

14,8

17,4

16,1

8,0

11

16,9

23,4

20,6

16,2

18,0

18,9

22,4

23,0

20,1

25,2

22,4

24,6

21,5

19,0

21,0

29,5

20,5

23,0

27,7

22,0



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

KK Sandlingen

Hoéntsch, Arne
SV Hofer

Gottschalk, Wolfgang

SG Beedenbostel

Dréager, Simon
SV Scharnhorst

Mangione, Maurizio
SV Habighorst

Koch, Thorsten
SV Hofer

Trumann, Lars
SV Hofer

Haase, Tim
Walther, Karl-Heinz
SV Hofer

Mohr, Bernhard
SV Scharnhorst

Schleicher, Martina
Marwede, Lennart
SG Beedenbostel
Thies, Andreas
Hirsch, Christina
SV Hofer

Schdépp, Fabian
SV Habighorst

Meyer, Gina
SV Héfer

Weigert, Anne
SV Eschede

Foedtke, Andreas
SV Woltwiesche

Cruse, Bastian
SV Hofer

Schulz, Iris
KK Sandlingen

Koll, Stefan
SV Hofer

Biffart, Katja

119

163

33

14

52

4

17

196

137

182

146

197

10

104

96

113

45

51

167

164

148

39,00

39,70

40,10

40,20

40,30

40,40

40,50

42,00

43,50

43,60

44,10

44,20

44,20

45,00

45,30

45,40

45,90

46,50

46,60

46,90

47,00

7,0

14,4

7,0

6,3

19,7

16,1

19,4

14,2

21,0

19,0

13,4

32,0

27,7

25,7

33,2

34,0

22,4

22,3

24,3

23,8

27,5

247

32,2

24,5

28,6

311

24,4

26,9

25,0

36,4

34,3

33,6



105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

Mehlen, Klaus
SSV Oppershausen

Brandt, Wolfgang
Altstadter Schitzengilde

Hoéntsch, Barbel
SV Hofer

Merten, Matthis
SV Eschede

Schmidt, Dennis
SV Eschede

Réhren, Marlon
SV Hofer

Bangemann, Johann-Heinrich
SV Héfer

Griine, Florian

Oldenburg, Jorg
SV Scharnhorst

Rohde-Brandenburger, Kai
SV Habighorst

von Heiden, Tim
SV GroRRburgwedel

Koll, Anna
SV Hofer

Kémpfer, Jana
SV Hoéfer

Kltver, Yannick
SV Habighorst

Schaper, Sonja
SV GroRburgwedel

Mucke, Heiner
SV Habighorst

Eggert, René
Drager, Jurgen
SV Scharnhorst

Riedl, Susanne
SV Habighorst

Dralle, Doris
SV Scharnhorst

Hoéntsch, Harald
SV Hofer

Blnger, Dorette

121

22

86

173

120

162

112

109

134

107

30

18

39

929

29

83

174

126

172

133

41

87

47,20

49,60

50,00

50,10

51,70

52,90

53,10

54,80

54,80

55,20

56,50

56,60

56,60

56,90

57,10

57,80

58,30

58,60

58,70

58,70

58,70

59,10

19,4

22,0

24,8

271

27,2

26,0

24,6

18,8

23,6

21,2

28,8

25,6

29,0

36,6

30,6

28,1

26,9

42,0

28,6

27,7

28,0

30,5

32,0

38,3

34,2

371

29,9

33,5



127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

SV Hofer
Lochte, Liane
Geppert, Timm
TuS Hofer

Hontsch, Philipp
SV Héfer

Lichtenberg, Sara

Schdépp, Nancy
SV Habighorst

Fischer, Simon

Ristock, Rolf

Ibsch, Renate
SV Hofer

Harke, Séren
SV Scharnhorst

Malzahn, Mike
SV GroRRburgwedel

Hubbard, David
SV Hofer

Bruns, Florian
SV Hofer

Eggert, Linus
SV Hoéfer

Klinkert, Thomas
SV Scharnhorst

Jamitzky, Marcel
SC Wense

Ocker, Karin
SV GroRRburgwedel

Dumke, Eckhard
SV Hofer

Schiinemann, Lisa
SV Habighorst

Buchholz, Wilhelm
Mohaupt, Mark
SV Eschede

Bartels, Leo

110

165

101

105

188

73

89

160

139

27

154

175

204

200

142

92

97

207

159

80

59,40

60,10

60,30

62,10

62,30

62,60

62,80

63,30

64,30

64,90

65,10

65,70

66,30

66,40

67,00

68,10

68,10

68,40

68,70

69,10

69,20

24,5

16,2

19,9

241

24,0

19,4

20,3

30,0

28,6

16,6

22,8

33,0

34,9

44,1

42,2

38,2

45,2

47,8

449

44,6

351

40,7

36,6

38,4

51,5

45,3

454

36,2

36,2



148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Skorek, Michaela
TuS Hofer

KluBmann, Pia
SV Hofer

Rubin, Karsten
SV GroRburgwedel

Knoop, Monika
SV Hofer

Harke, Arnhild
SV Scharnhorst

Klamp, Holger
Dréager, Marco
SV Scharnhorst
Bentin, Daniel

Bulhrke, Tobias
SV Scharnhorst

Stamme, Hagen
SV Eschede

Schwarz - von Heiden, Sonja

SV GroRRburgwedel

Dickow, Wolfgang
SV Hofer

Jaschke, Tim Lucas
SV GroRburgwedel

Meyer, Christina
Eggelmann, Annette
SV Héfer

Meyer, Dirk
SV Eschede

Sohl, Marvin
Dralle, Achim
SV Scharnhorst
Reichinger, Axel
Lange, Gerald
SV Eschede

Koch, Anika

Ziemer, Thomas

190

94

140

56

185

152

144

170

123

157

31

54

141

69

67

68

181

132

82

50

206

156

69,80

71,60

71,80

72,20

73,60

76,70

76,90

76,90

77,10

78,80

79,40

80,60

81,40

82,20

82,20

82,90

83,50

83,60

84,20

84,20

84,30

85,10

7,2

26,0

27,8

24,3

31,3

35,0

38,6

34,0

38,0

33,2

40,7

41,0

41,6

29,7

44,1

64,6

46,2

45,8

52,4

54,1

48,1

45,8

43,8

40,8

46,6

49,8

442

49,7

42,8

69,0

43,2

42,7

55,4



170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

SV Eschede

Teske,Moritz
SV Hofer

Winkelmann, Wiebke
SV Hofer

Ristock, Kim

Klinkert, Susanne
SV Scharnhorst

Foedtke, Tamara
SV Woltwiesche

Radtki, Tatjana
TuS Hofer

Ziemer, Nina
SV Eschede

Ritzke, Wilfried
SV Hofer

Flugel, Silke
SV Habighorst

Schulz, Peter
SV Scharnhorst

Schépp, Emma
SV Habighorst

Schépp, Tom
SV Habighorst

Bartels, Michael

Rabe, Sinah

Theile, Herbert

SV Hofer

Lichtenberg, Dennis

Steinfurth, Bianca

SV Eschede

Haase, Joachim
Altstadter Schitzengilde

Stadkus, Bodo
SV Hofer

Trumper, Lisa
SSV Wienhausen

Matthias, Tjark
SV Héfer

179

74

72

203

46

19

131

11

84

122

38

37

79

189

93

100

25

135

53

116

87,20

87,40

88,20

89,90

90,30

92,20

92,20

94,30

95,30

95,30

96,00

97,40

97,80

101,80

102,20

103,30

108,70

123,40

124,50

124,90

126,40

404

24,5

43,9

31,2

46,3

34,9

47,5

20,0

32,0

49,7

42,5

49,0

52,4

46,8

60,2

63,7

46,0

59,1

61,0

49,2

48,0

60,4

47,8

76,0

67,0

67,6

68,5

70,2

53,6

66,2

62,0

68,0

74,0



191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

205

205

205

Datum:

Matthias, Nele

Kienscherf, Heike

Trettin, Leonie

Metzger, Maleen

SV Hofer

Rathje, Alexander

Nolte, Andreas

SV Hofer

Dietert, Sina

Skorek,Mariella

TuS Hofer

Klemmer, Dietmar

Hoffmann, Arne

SV Hofer

Marold, Alexander
Tulau-Fahrenhorst

Bunkenburg, Frauke

Klemmer, Birgit

Plasse, Moritz

Westermann, Julia

SV Hofer

Harke, Jochen
SV Scharnhorst

Kienscherf, Dirk

Buck, Claudia
SV Hofer

09.03.2025
21:04

108

202

95

151

176

171

187

191

70

32

117

184

71

161

186

195

205

208

Lizenziert fir: Schiitzenverein Hofer v. 1912 e V.
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132,20

136,50

142,20

148,80

156,80

158,20

168,50

179,70

212,30

221,80

240,20

244,60

249,20

298,80

19.998,00

19.998,00

19.998,00

19.998,00

68,1

30,8

76,6

84,5

81,9

82,2

70,7

113,7

107,3

9.999,0

9.999,0

9.999,0

9.999,0

66,2

74,2

741

118,0

80,2

86,2

119,56

130,4

139,6

169,5

130,9

141,9

218,7

9.999,0

9.999,0

9.999,0

9.999,0

WM-Shot



